SWISS RE AG

SWISS RE AG

ISIN: CHO0126881561

Overview

2024/04/29 17:20:00

Price
100.10 CHF

Difference (4]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.05% (-0.06)

CH0126881561
SREN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF
Financial
Stock

29,760 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

95.10 CHF (5,000)
105.10 CHF (5,000)

99.92 CHF
100.20 CHF
100.1934 CHF
100.155 CHF
100.198381 CHF
7,433
743,471.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619324,91497261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd35db66b4cf77055d720fbbe109b299a09bc6c2d57feaff2dea55a2a5c871e6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8384e81d670c005d&time=1714514139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c596fff30271f4c321a918d54e37a0f5a5de42445631fe5bb6517c4987e9eed&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac31f2626e557fd14&time=1714514139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60f73cb827cb81c9b75c02da7e17ad384dba22aaa06430e946193fd3cd06f095&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c22e6830596611736&time=1714514139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3da1b5a3ba0e017b8d7c10b899bf46cabfee9f9ece9a432ee912301bc4a6efb1&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ef99ed1d1c54371b&time=1714514139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6808789e0442c12de78a3e612f7142a4a37d109028b22e895ff3f2cccd7d4b85&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8fccbb7ddff88839&time=1714514139&tool=RSC

SWISS RE AG

Details

2024/04/29 17:20:00

Price
100.10 CHF

Difference ©  -0.05%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CH0126881561
Symbol SREN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 29,760 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.10 CHF (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 105.10 CHF (5,000)
Open 99.92 CHF
High 100.20 CHF
Low 100.1934 CHF
Close (prev. day) 100.155 CHF
VWAP 100.198381 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,433
Trading volume 743,471.99
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.38% +12.65% +20.24%
Perf (abs.) +2.33 +11.24 +16.85
Beta 0.99 0.81 0.86
Volatility 19.71 18.90 21.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2019/ 17:35
06/28

Tradegate 2019/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2019/ 17:16
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/29

Price

89.00 EUR

89.36 EUR

89.20 EUR

100.30 CHF

100.27 CHF (34,559
108.10 CHF (28,524
102.77 CHF (20,726
96.44 CHF (17,949
117.00 CHF (2024/03/21
94.69 CHF (2024/01/02
117.00 CHF (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
83.38 CHF (2023/08/23)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.13 20
0.37 25
0.01 9
56.29 3,027
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55866446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46672585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46566298

SWISS RE AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/29

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/19

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

17:20

08:00

10:12

16:20

18:05

08:10

08:02

100.10 CHF

88.58 EUR

88.62 EUR

89.02 EUR

107.3882 USD

88.56 EUR

88.56 EUR

0.74

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45203889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50666501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48423256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47636010

SWISS RE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SWISS RE AG

Mythenquai 50/60 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-285-21-21

Fax: +41-43-285-29-99

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian
Mumenthaler

Andreas Berger

Cathy
Desquesses

Hermann Geiger

John Dacey

Moses
Ojeisekhoba

Patrick Raaflaub

Paul Murray

Pravina Ladva

Urs Baertschi

Velina Peneva

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Joérg
Reinhardt

Bik Yun Lau

Deanna Ong

Géraldine
Matchett

Jay Stuart
Ralph

Joachim
Oechslin

Karen Gavan

Larry
Zimpleman

Paul Tucker

Philip Ryan

Pia
Tischhauser

Jacques de
Vaucleroy

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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